

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2011

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: March 9, 2011

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									730,145
1	503.60	1,549,173	16,527	6,027	0	120	0	5,871	736,016
2	505.10	1,566,575	17,402	8,061	0	120	0	8,425	744,441
3	506.22	1,579,611	13,036	8,100	0	97	0	7,523	751,964
4	507.27	1,591,866	12,255	6,365	0	56	0	5,868	757,832
5	508.56	1,606,967	15,101	8,056	0	130	0	7,443	765,275
6	509.87	1,622,352	15,385	7,772	0	134	0	7,285	772,560
7	511.15	1,637,432	15,080	7,743	0	129	0	7,160	779,720
8	512.45	1,652,798	15,366	7,688	0	130	0	7,304	787,024
9	513.68	1,667,381	14,583	7,678	0	129	0	6,966	793,990
10	514.92	1,682,127	14,746	7,659	0	256	0	6,995	800,985
11	516.20	1,697,396	15,269	7,650	0	366	0	7,204	808,189
12	517.17	1,708,999	11,603	6,425	0	360	0	5,537	813,726
13	518.36	1,723,270	14,271	7,574	0	350	0	6,759	820,485
14	519.55	1,737,582	14,312	7,508	0	353	0	6,799	827,284
15	520.70	1,751,452	13,870	7,481	0	348	0	6,622	833,906
16	521.85	1,765,359	13,907	7,326	0	345	0	6,663	840,569
17	523.00	1,779,305	13,946	7,199	0	352	0	6,711	847,280
18	524.22	1,794,141	14,836	7,067	0	350	0	7,140	854,420
19	525.28	1,807,066	12,925	6,944	0	371	0	6,361	860,781
20	526.29	1,819,411	12,345	6,808	0	379	0	6,167	866,948
21	527.20	1,830,558	11,147	5,850	0	387	0	4,918	871,866
22	528.10	1,841,606	11,048	5,831	0	396	0	4,991	876,857
23	528.98	1,852,431	10,825	6,557	0	396	0	5,774	882,631
24	529.67	1,860,935	8,504	6,716	0	419	0	5,651	888,282
25	530.29	1,868,587	7,652	6,376	0	388	0	5,590	893,872
26	530.60	1,872,417	3,830	5,114	0	149	0	4,646	898,518
27	530.97	1,876,992	4,575	6,259	0	144	0	5,501	904,019
28	531.55	1,884,171	7,179	7,258	0	144	0	6,510	910,529
29	532.04	1,890,244	6,073	7,233	0	144	0	6,534	917,063
30	532.71	1,898,558	8,314	9,110	0	142	0	8,698	925,761
31	533.21	1,904,771	6,213	7,023	0	168	0	6,487	932,248
TOTALS			372,125	220,458	0	7,752	0	202,103	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET